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10" VIA FRANCIGENA HALF MARATHON
Vercelli - 23/09/2018

GARA ADULTI DISTANZA
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD
1 233  RIESI FABRIZIO 1981 SM35 VC017
2 254 ROSSI MARCO 1975 SM40 NOO053
3 242 BEDINO GIANFRANCO 1970 SM45 VCO006
4 265 BELLAN VALERIA 1978 SF40 NO048
5 263 BAZZANI ANGELO 1975 SMA40 NOO055
6 235 CASIRAGHI LORENZO 1969 SM45 MI1054
7 264 FENAROLI GIANFRANCO 1967 SM50 VC020
8 243  FRANCESE STEFANO 1987 SM RUNCARD
9 269 BODO CARLO 1972 SMA45 VC004
10 200 APRILE SIMONE 1982 SM35 VC004
11 216 SETRAGNO MARIO 1964 SM50 MI638
12 271 COLLATO ROBERTO 1958 SM60 A060128
13 244  COMINETTI ANDREA 1975 SM40 VC006
14 240 MARINO LAURA 1978 SF40 RUNCARD
15 227 COLELLA FABRIZIO 1965 SM50 MI638
16 259 FAELLA SAMUEL 1976 SM40 RUNCARD
17 249  LAURENTI MASSIMILIANO 1970 SM45 NO062
18 211  PHILIPPE THOMAS 1980 SM35 RUNCARD
19 248 PERON ANDREA 1981 SM35 A060128
20 204 CASTELLO PIETRO 1965 SM50 A060186
21 222 CABRINO IVO 1968 SM50 CNO002
22 212 TORRESI ALESSANDRO 1976 SM40 RUNCARD
23 226 ODOARDI IVANO 1963 SM55 NOO010
24 205 DANASINO ROBERTO 1952 SM65 VCO047
25 234  ABIS ALBERTO 1985 SM BO545
26 250 IULIANO VITTORIO 1969 SMA45 AO006
27 262  MANFRIN FABIO 1976 SM40 RUNCARD
28 215 RIVA ENRICO 1983 SM35 RUNCARD
29 256 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA 1977 SF40 NOO053
30 214 PROVERA MASSIMO 1971 SM45 AICS-001
31 268 VALLE PAOLA 1978 SF40 VC004
32 257 FASSOLA ANGELO SERENO 1950 SM65 NOO003
33 258 CARLINO SILVIA 1979 SF35 VC001
34 210 PEILA DANIELE 1962 SM55 VC004
35 266 MARASCHIN GIANFRANCO 1965 SM50 TO267
36 272 CALDERARO ANDREA 1970 SM45 VC004
37 218 LUGARINI ENRICO 1965 SM50 MI077
38 213 PRIA FALCERO MATTEO 1981 SM35 VC001
39 236 DI BLASI SALVATORE 1963 SM55 VC060
40 217 TESSAROLO SIMONA 1971 SF45 VCO053
41 201 BALLESIO ALESSANDRO 1976 SM40 RUNCARD
42 202 BRANGI FABRIZIO 1980 SM35 RUNCARD
43 209 PAGLIERO LILIANA FRANCESCA 1968 SF50 ATO003
44 252 DEMICHELIS CHIARA 1978 SF40 VCO006
45 253 LOPES MAURIZIO 1965 SM50 VC006
46 206 DEMILIANI MARILENA 1974 SF40 VC025
47 225 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO 1960 SM55 TO092
48 223 MANFERDINI RICCARDO 1948 SM70 VCO001
49 238 GHILARDI GLORIA 1997 PF
50 208 MELIS AURA 1979 SF35 NOO052
51 203 ARCERI ROBERTO 1977 SM40 NOO052
52 221 CATANZARO DOMENICO 1974 SM40 RUNCARD
53 247 PALERMO FRANCO 1963 SM55 NO024
54 207 FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO 1967 SM50 VC060
55 255 ZANETTI MICHELA 1973 SF45 RUNCARD
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SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE

FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO
FIDAL U.S. ATL. VEDANO

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL NEW RUN T.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

AICS - AVIS CASALE

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL ATLETICA OVEST TICINO

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
01.17.00
01.21.54
01.25.55
01.27.38
01.31.20
01.31.26
01.32.40
01.32.40
01.34.16
01.35.18
01.35.25
01.36.12
01.36.14
01.37.07
01.38.06
01.38.18
01.38.38
01.38.55
01.38.58
01.38.58
01.39.06
01.39.12
01.39.25
01.41.00
01.41.56
01.42.39
01.42.48
01.43.13
01.43.42
01.45.13
01.45.18
01.45.39
01.45.47
01.47.33
01.47.52
01.47.56
01.48.12
01.48.23
01.48.28
01.48.47
01.49.04
01.49.04
01.49.16
01.50.18
01.50.18
01.50.22
01.50.25
01.50.36
01.50.52
01.52.39
01.52.40
01.53.07
01.54.19
01.55.14
01.57.14
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
DNF
DNF

Totale atleti: 73

POS
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RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NOO058
MI861
RUNCARD
VC006
RUNCARD
NO024
VCO004
VC006
NOO058
VC001
NOO058

TO221
NO020
NOO058
NOO058

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA LOSA S.S.D.R.L.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

01.58.53
01.59.13
01.59.49
01.59.49
02.00.21
02.00.26
02.01.22
02.07.19
02.08.15
02.09.37
02.12.14
02.12.16
02.12.17
02.14.16
02.16.52

FIDAL TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 02.16.52

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE
FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

270 PISANI FAUSTO 1965 SM50
261 PATRIOLI PAOLO 1970 SM45
220 SARASSO SIMONE 1978 SM40
251 MONTAGNINI RICCARDO 1978 SM40
260 FIZZOTTI FRANCESCA 1973 SF45
239  SAVIO GIAN MARCO 1959 SM55
245 BERTUZZO PATRIZIA 1966 SF50
246 GATTONI GIANDOMENICO 1960 SM55
237 SASSONE GIAN LUCA 1971 SM45
241  MOLINARI MARZIO 1953 SM65
232 PERUGINI PAOLO 1968 SM50
273 TESTA NADIA 1969 SF45
267 RATTI GUGLIELMO 1972 SM45
274 FONTANETO ALESSANDRO 1965 SM50
228 SERENO PIERGIUSEPPE 1954 SM60
229 GARANZINI MAURO 1961 SM55
231 CISCATO CARLA 1963 SF55
230 PESCIO ROBERTA 1975 SF40
CODICE NOME TEAM
RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
VC004 FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE
NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE
VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
A060128 UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
MI1638 FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
NO024 FIDAL G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
NOO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
NOO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA
VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A060186 UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING
AICS-001 AICS - AVIS CASALE
AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD
CNO002 FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
MI054 FIDAL U.S. ATL. VEDANO
MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI861 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA LOSA S.S.D.R.L.
NOO003 FIDAL ATLETICA OVEST TICINO
NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
NO020 FIDAL TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA
NO048 FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE
NOO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO
NO062 FIDAL NEW RUN T.
TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI*
VC017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
VC025 FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT
VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

Totale atleti: 73
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NUMERO ATLETI

15
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